5/17/24, 10:20 AM

Week 1
5/28/2024

5/28/2024
5/28/2024
5/28/2024
5/28/2024

Week 2
6/04/2024

6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024

Week 3
6/11/2024

6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024

Week 4
6/18/2024

6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024

Week 5
6/25/2024

6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024

Week 6
7/02/2024

7/02/2024
7/02/2024
7/02/2024
7/02/2024

AbZOERBers
Just The Tips
Bitchfaces
Sharpe Shooters

Sharpe Shooters
Sisters Three
Dart Diddlers
Kiss My Dart

Tip And Taco Vs

AbZOERBers Vs
Just The Tips Vs
Bitchfaces VS
Bitchfaces

Sharpe Shooters
Sisters Three
Dart Diddlers

Tip And Taco
Kiss My Dart
AbZOERBers
Just The Tips Vs

Just The Tips
Bitchfaces
Sharpe Shooters
Sisters Three

LeaguelLeader

Tip And Taco
Kiss My Dart
Dart Diddlers
Sisters Three

Tip And Taco
Bitchfaces
Just The Tips
AbZOERBers

VS
VS
'S

Kiss My Dart
Dart Diddlers
Sisters Three
Sharpe Shooters

vs Tip And Taco
Just The Tips
AbZOERBers

Kiss My Dart

'S
VS
VS

Dart Diddlers
Sisters Three
Sharpe Shooters
Bitchfaces

Tip And Taco
AbZOERBers
Kiss My Dart
Dart Diddlers

at Looseys
at Looseys
at Blue Rhino
at Gibsons

at Clarks Crossing
at Looseys

at Shysters

at Blue Rhino

at Blue Rhino

at Looseys

at Looseys

at Clarks Crossing

at Clarks Crossing
at Looseys

at Looseys

at Blue Rhino

at Somewhere Else
at Looseys
at Gibsons
at Looseys

at Shysters

at Blue Rhino

at Somewhere Else
at Looseys

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=236,scheduledetails:leagueid=236 1/2
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Week 7
7/09/2024

7/09/2024
7/09/2024
7/09/2024
7/09/2024

Week 8
7/16/2024

7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024

Week 9
7/23/2024

7/23/2024
7/23/2024
7/23/2024
7/23/2024

Week 10
7/30/2024

7/30/2024
7/30/2024
7/30/2024
7/30/2024

Week 11
8/06/2024

8/06/2024
8/06/2024
8/06/2024
8/06/2024

Week 12
8/13/2024

8/13/2024
8/13/2024
8/13/2024
8/13/2024

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=236,scheduledetails:leagueid=236

Tip And Taco Vs

Dart Diddlers Vs
Kiss My Dart vs
AbZOERBers Vs

Tip And Taco Vs
Kiss My Dart vs
Dart Diddlers Vs
Sisters Three Vs

Tip And Taco Vs

Bitchfaces VS
Just The Tips Vs
AbZOERBers Vs

Kiss My Dart
Dart Diddlers
Sisters Three
Sharpe Shooters

Tip And Taco
Just The Tips
AbZOERBers
Kiss My Dart

Dart Diddlers
Sisters Three
Sharpe Shooters
Bitchfaces

LeaguelLeader

Sisters Three
Sharpe Shooters
Bitchfaces

Just The Tips

AbZOERBers
Just The Tips
Bitchfaces
Sharpe Shooters

Sharpe Shooters
Sisters Three
Dart Diddlers
Kiss My Dart

vs Tip And Taco
AbZOERBers
Just The Tips

Bitchfaces

VS
VS
VS

Bitchfaces
Sharpe Shooters
Sisters Three
Dart Diddlers

Tip And Taco
Kiss My Dart
AbZOERBers
Just The Tips

at Clarks Crossing
at Looseys

at Blue Rhino

at Looseys

at Somewhere Else
at Blue Rhino

at Looseys

at Somewhere Else

at Clarks Crossing
at Blue Rhino

at Shysters

at Looseys

at Blue Rhino
at Looseys
at Looseys
at Looseys

at Clarks Crossing
at Looseys

at Looseys

at Blue Rhino

at Shysters
at Looseys
at Blue Rhino
at Blue Rhino
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