5/17/24, 10:20 AM LeagueLeader

SUM7 - Division A

Week 1 5/28/2024				
5/28/2024	AbZOERBers	VS	Tip And Taco	at Looseys
5/28/2024	Just The Tips	VS	Kiss My Dart	at Looseys
5/28/2024	Bitchfaces	VS	Dart Diddlers	at Blue Rhino
5/28/2024	Sharpe Shooters	VS	Sisters Three	at Gibsons

Week 2 6/04/2024

6/04/2024	Sharpe Shooters	VS	Tip And Taco	at Clarks Crossing
6/04/2024	Sisters Three	VS	Bitchfaces	at Looseys
6/04/2024	Dart Diddlers	VS	Just The Tips	at Shysters
6/04/2024	Kiss My Dart	VS	AbZOERBers	at Blue Rhino

Week 3 6/11/2024

0/11/2024				
6/11/2024	Tip And Taco	VS	Kiss My Dart	at Blue Rhino
6/11/2024	AbZOERBers	VS	Dart Diddlers	at Looseys
6/11/2024	Just The Tips	VS	Sisters Three	at Looseys
6/11/2024	Bitchfaces	VS	Sharpe Shooters	at Clarks Crossing

Week 4 6/18/2024

6/18/2024	Bitchfaces	VS	Tip And Taco	at Clarks Crossing
6/18/2024	Sharpe Shooters	VS	Just The Tips	at Looseys
6/18/2024	Sisters Three	VS	AbZOERBers	at Looseys
6/18/2024	Dart Diddlers	VS	Kiss My Dart	at Blue Rhino

Week 5 6/25/2024

6/25/2024	Tip And Taco	VS	Dart Diddlers	at Somewhere Else
6/25/2024	Kiss My Dart	VS	Sisters Three	at Looseys
6/25/2024	AbZOERBers	VS	Sharpe Shooters	at Gibsons
6/25/2024	Just The Tips	VS	Bitchfaces	at Looseys

Week 6 7/02/2024

7/02/2024	Just The Tips	VS	Tip And Taco	at Shysters
7/02/2024	Bitchfaces	VS	AbZOERBers	at Blue Rhino
7/02/2024	Sharpe Shooters	VS	Kiss My Dart	at Somewhere Else
7/02/2024	Sisters Three	VS	Dart Diddlers	at Looseys

/17/24, 10:20 AM	LeagueLeader					
Week 7 7/09/2024						
7/09/2024	Tip And Taco	VS	Sis	sters Three	at Clarks Crossing	
7/09/2024	Dart Diddlers	VS	Sh	arpe Shooters	at Looseys	
7/09/2024	Kiss My Dart	VS	Bit	tchfaces	at Blue Rhino	
7/09/2024	AbZOERBers	vs	Ju	st The Tips	at Looseys	
Week 8 7/16/2024						
7/16/2024	Tip And Taco	VS	Ak	ZOERBers	at Somewhere Else	
7/16/2024	Kiss My Dart	VS	Ju	st The Tips	at Blue Rhino	
7/16/2024	Dart Diddlers	VS	Bi	tchfaces	at Looseys	
7/16/2024	Sisters Three	VS	Sh	narpe Shooters	at Somewhere Else	
Week 9 7/23/2024						
7/23/2024	Tip And Taco	VS	Sł	narpe Shooters	at Clarks Crossing	
7/23/2024	Bitchfaces	VS	Si	sters Three	at Blue Rhino	
7/23/2024	Just The Tips	VS	Da	art Diddlers	at Shysters	
7/23/2024	AbZOERBers	VS	Ki	ss My Dart	at Looseys	
Week 10 7/30/2024						
7/30/2024	Kiss My Dart		VS	Tip And Taco	at Blue Rhino	
7/30/2024	Dart Diddlers		VS	AbZOERBers	at Looseys	
7/30/2024	Sisters Three		VS	Just The Tips	at Looseys	
7/30/2024	Sharpe Shoote	ers	VS	Bitchfaces	at Looseys	
Week 11 8/06/2024						
8/06/2024	Tip And Taco	VS	Bi	tchfaces	at Clarks Crossing	
8/06/2024	Just The Tips	VS	Sł	narpe Shooters	at Looseys	
8/06/2024	AbZOERBers	VS	Si	sters Three	at Looseys	
8/06/2024	Kiss My Dart	VS	Da	art Diddlers	at Blue Rhino	
Week 12 8/13/2024						
8/13/2024	Dart Diddlers		vs	Tip And Taco	at Shysters	
8/13/2024	Sisters Three		VS	Kiss My Dart	at Looseys	
8/13/2024	Sharpe Shoote	ers	VS	AbZOERBers	at Blue Rhino	
8/13/2024	Bitchfaces		vs	Just The Tips	at Blue Rhino	